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Deliver

Gross Woeight :

Customer Qrder Date:

Customer Order Number:

KWV Order Number:

Loading Status:

52.000kg

RBHARKS FOR ANY QUERIBS CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 593

OR

queriessa@kwv.co.za

300559
900261
900924
901361

700020874
700020875
700020876
700024481

1
CIAO Paradise Bliss Cocktall 6x2Lt cs
CIAQ Vodcano 6x2Lt Bag in Box cs
CIAD Cosme 6x2Lt Bag in Box cs
CIAQ Mango 6x2Lt Bag in Box cs
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Delivered by _.__ _ .
Liquor Runner Durban
30 HILLCLIMB ROAD

MAHOGANY RIDGE

WESTMEAD

Received in good ordar
on behalf of Customer
Name:

Signature:
Date:

Name:

Date:

Signature:

Depot Sigmature

For Receipt from Customer

Currency:

Payment Terms

ZAR

15 days from stmt 1.5% disc

Bank Details:

Bank:
FNB

Acc: 6300 328 6845
|Branchk: 250655

Chegque Acc
Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd




